

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 5688/2012

K.JAYASEKHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECY. TO GOVT.AGRL&COOPN DEPT, AP &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and office report)

Date : 15/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.
Mr Prashant Mathur, Adv.
Mr Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Office to list the IA before the Hon'ble Court.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.10.17
16:46:32 IST
Reason: