

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5688/2012

K.JAYASEKHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECY. TO GOVT.AGRL&COOPN DEPT, AP &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh alternative arrangement notice be issued to the
appellant.

List on 19 th

April, 2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar