

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5688/2012

K. JAYASEKHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECY. TO GOVT. AGRL & CORP. DEPTT. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be served on the appellant as the Counsel which was representing appellant has been appointed as an Additional District Judge.

(POOJA ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)  
BRANCH OFFICER